Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

Reinforcement
PVC coated spring steel wire helix
Cover
PVC impregnated glass fibre material
Specification
Size
ID
(mm)
WP
(bar)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
3” 20 0.43 0.38 T3650-080
4” 102 0.43 0.45 T3650-102
4 1/2” 114 0.43 0.49 T3650-117
5” 127 0.43 0.54 T3650-127
- 140 0.43 0.60 T3650-140
6” 152 0.43 0.65 T3650-152
- 160 0.43 0.96 T3650-160
7” 180 0.43 0.80 T3650-180
8” 203 0.43 0.91 T3650-203
9” 228 0.43 1.15 T3650-228
10” 254 0.43 1.27 T3650-254
- 280 0.43 1.34 T3650-280
12” 304 0.43 1.52 T3650-304
14” 355 0.43 1.70 T3650-355
16” 406 0.43 1.90 T3650-406
18” 457 0.43 2.10 T3650-457
20” 508 0.43 2.20 T3650-508
Key Features
•	 Tight pitch for maximum flexibility
•	 Fire resistant
•	 Excellent aging resistance